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Track Group Report

Details:
Runway: 19L
Operation: A
Category: J
Flight rules: 
Track group: 13
Existing operations: 130
Percent of operations: 67%

Prolific Aircraft:
B738
E190
A388
A320
F100
B77W
A333
B737
A332
B461
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Track Group Report

Details:
Runway: 19L
Operation: A
Category: J
Flight rules: 
Track group: 17
Existing operations: 39
Percent of operations: 20%

Prolific Aircraft:
E190
B738
A388
F100
A319
A320
A332
B461
B712
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Details:
Runway: 19L
Operation: A
Category: J
Flight rules: 
Track group: 5
Existing operations: 24
Percent of operations: 12%

Prolific Aircraft:
B738
A320

75%
25%




